NJ JBQ 2023-24 District Finals - Achiever Results

Achievers

Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)

UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)

LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)

Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)

Ol |IN|OoOo(Ln|[AR|W|IN |

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)

10

Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

11

Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

12

Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life Center)

13

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2(Bethany Church)



FreeText
NJ JBQ 2023-24 District Finals - Achiever Results


© 0 N O U AW N

A A D DA BN DD DA DN WWWWW W W WWWNDNNDNDNNNNDNNRRB B B B B B B 2 9
0o N oA W N H O OV 0O N OOUu P~ WNHFH O VU O N OOU A WDNEHEH O OV O N OO U M W N = O

Quizzer

Rithik Venu

Jamesha Joseph

Ethan Timothy Solomon
Milan David

Luke George

Abigail Abraham
Jerome Jacob

Irenah Joel

Luke Dasari

Jacob Isaiah Gummadi
Sam Jeffin

Gabiel Prince

Isaiah Fadare

Bezaleel Rajasingh
Cinderella Prasad

Darra David

Saroj Clement Bommasani
Abron Wins

Jaran Johnson

Jasiel Prince

Akshay Raj Dasari
Hosanna Kennien

Aden Wins

Aryan Arunn Prakash
Joliene Koshy

Victoria Fadare

Johan Sudhan

Joel Arthur Pandiyaraj
Vedhuna Raja

Joshua Bollam

Joshua Fadare

Jovina Arthur Pandiyaraj
Adharsh Gatala
Gabriella Nesiem

Livia Arnald

Jaelyn Ancy Sudhan
Liora Raj

Jerusha Jyothirmayi Bommasani
Jonathan Nesiem
Zionica Byram

Joseph Jeeth Lingamallu
Deborah Charles

Kyla Minnaar

Jacob Kubat

Fiona Jean Anice

Josiah Roy

Samuel Paul Anbu

Elijah Jacob

Team (Church)

Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)

Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)

Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)

LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)
Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)

Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)

Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)

LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)

Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life
Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)

LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)

LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)
Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)

LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)

Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life
Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)

Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)
Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life
Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)

Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)

Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)

Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)

610
595
490
445
490
485
390
410
395
380
310
270
310
255
250
245
230
275
265
215
215
250
205
230
195
180
175
170
160
160
155
150
140
115
110
110
105

95

85

80

70

80

60

60

45

30

35

35

Avg

101.7
99.2
98
89
81.7
80.8
78
68.3
65.8
63.3
62
54
51.7
51
50
49
46
45.8
44.2
43
43
41.7
41
38.3
32.5
30
29.2
28.3
26.7
26.7
25.8
25
23.3
23
22
22
21
19
17
16
14
13.3
12
12
7.5

5.8
5.8

Qo

N N N = N W D

N 2 W NN

R

Q%
86%
90%
87%
78%
88%
95%
89%
78%
85%

100%
88%
93%
81%
96%
92%
86%
75%
85%
83%
80%
77%

100%
64%
83%
95%
94%
63%
69%
85%
75%
84%
81%
88%
73%
86%
58%
89%

100%
90%

100%
57%

100%

100%
50%
75%
67%
80%
60%

30s

15

10

©w N U1

20s 10s
31
18
25
11
13

14
16

12

14

11

w w o o

29

24
24
24

28

25
19
15
24

17
18
16
17
14

o 0 OV U =



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Wynter Hope Sanchez
Alexis Mwaniki

Diya Grace Dayala

Sunny Kadari

Joha Pilli

Kiruba Sree Chandramohan
Carolin Crystal Gunaseelan
Elisa Basika

Isabella McGarry
Jyothigna (Lucky) Naidu
Aaron Christopher Joshua
Joanna Bollam

Lily George

Lucas Sacrapal

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life
UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)

TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)

Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)

UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows
Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)

Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life

== =N
o o u o

o O O O O o o o o wu

2.5
1.7
1.7
0.8

100%
50%
100%
50%
100%
50%
33%



