NJ JBQ 2023-24 District Finals - Achiever Results

	Achievers
1	Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)
2	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellowship)
3	LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)
4	Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)
5	Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)
6	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)
7	LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)
8	Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)
9	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)
10	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)
11	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)
12	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life Center)
13	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2(Bethany Church)

	Ouissa	Toom (Church)	Total	Aum	00	00'	20-	20-	105
1	Quizzer Rithik Venu	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO 1	Q%	30s		10s
		Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)	610	101.7	3	86% 90%	0	31	
	Jamesha Joseph	Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)	595	99.2	2	87%	8	18 25	
	Ethan Timothy Solomon	Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)	490	98			0		1
	Milan David	LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	445	89	1	78%	9	11	1
	Luke George	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)	490	81.7	2	88%	8	13	
	Abigail Abraham	Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)	485	80.8	_	95%	15	1	3
	Jerome Jacob	Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)	390	78	1	89%	8	8	
	Irenah Joel	LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	410	68.3	1	78%	10	8	
	Luke Dasari	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows		65.8	1	85%	8	9	
	Jacob Isaiah Gummadi	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows		63.3	1	100%	5	11	
	Sam Jeffin	Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)	310	62	4	88%			29
	Gabiel Prince	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	270	54		93%		14	
13	Isaiah Fadare	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life	310	51.7		81%	1	16	
14	Bezaleel Rajasingh	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	255	51	2	96%			24
15	Cinderella Prasad	Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)	250	50	2	92%			24
16	Darra David	LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	245	49	3	86%			24
17	Saroj Clement Bommasani	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	230	46	1	75%		12	3
18	Abron Wins	Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)	275	45.8	2	85%			28
19	Jaran Johnson	LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	265	44.2		83%		14	:
20	Jasiel Prince	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	215	43		80%	8		
21	Akshay Raj Dasari	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	215	43		77%	5	5	
22	Hosanna Kennien	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	250	41.7		100%	7	2	
23	Aden Wins	Knights 4 Christ - Joy (Tamil Gospel Church)	205	41		64%	8		:
24	Aryan Arunn Prakash	LOJ - Armor of God (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	230	38.3	1	83%			2.5
25	Joliene Koshy	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)	195	32.5	1	95%			19
26	Victoria Fadare	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life	180	30	1	94%	1		1
27	Johan Sudhan	Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)	175	29.2	1	63%			24
28	Joel Arthur Pandiyaraj	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	170	28.3		69%		11	
29	Vedhuna Raja	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	160	26.7	1	85%			1
30	Joshua Bollam	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows	160	26.7	1	75%			18
31	Joshua Fadare	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life	155	25.8	1	84%			16
	Jovina Arthur Pandiyaraj	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	150	25		81%			17
	Adharsh Gatala	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows		23.3	1	88%			14
	Gabriella Nesiem	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)	115	23	_	73%		6	-
	Livia Arnald	LOJ - Warriors for Christ (Love of Jesus Indian Church)	110	22		86%		6	-
	Jaelyn Ancy Sudhan	Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)	110	22		58%	3	3	
	Liora Raj	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	105	21		89%	3	3	
	Jerusha Jyothirmayi Bommasani	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	95	19	1	100%		3	
	Jonathan Nesiem	· ·	85			90%		1	
		Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)		17				1	3
	Zionica Byram	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	80	16		100%	2	2	
	Joseph Jeeth Lingamallu	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	70	14		57%	2	2	
	Deborah Charles	Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)	80	13.3		100%		4	
	Kyla Minnaar	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)	60	12		100%	2	_	
	Jacob Kubat	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)	60	12		50%		5	
	Fiona Jean Anice	Jesus Family Stars (Jesus Family Church)	45	7.5		75%			
	Josiah Roy	Jesus Family Pearls (Jesus Family Church)	30	6		67%		2	
47	Samuel Paul Anbu	Knights 4 Christ - Grace (Tamil Gospel Church)	35	5.8		80%			4

49	Wynter Hope Sanchez	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)	20	4	100%		2
50	Alexis Mwaniki	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life	15	2.5	50%	2	
51	Diya Grace Dayala	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows	10	1.7	100%		1
52	Sunny Kadari	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows	10	1.7	50%	1	
53	Joha Pilli	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows	5	0.8	100%		1
54	Kiruba Sree Chandramohan	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	0		50%		1
55	Carolin Crystal Gunaseelan	Apostles of Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	0		33%		1
56	Elisa Basika	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	0				
57	Isabella McGarry	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #2 (Bethany Church)	0				
58	Jyothigna (Lucky) Naidu	TCFNJ Trailblazers (TCFNJ)	0				
59	Aaron Christopher Joshua	Ambassadors for Christ (Tamil Assembly of God Church)	0				
60	Joanna Bollam	UECF Slingshot Gladiators (United Evangelical Christian Fellows	0				
61	Lily George	Bethany Church (Wyckoff) #1 (Bethany Church)	0				
62	Lucas Sacrapal	Fountain of Life Center Guardians of the Bible (Fountain of Life	0				